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Cod. Art.
item code

mm n

Rivetti UniGRiP in AllUMiniO - testA lARGA

AlUMiniUM UniGRiP Rivets - lARGe HeAd

AlU UniGRiP blindniete - GRÖßKOPF

4,8 16

1,6÷6,4

6,4÷12,7

12,7÷19,8

1617

2.000

2.000

2.000

135 4810

4816

4825

24

 

Alluminio 

Aluminium

Aluminium    

Acciaio zincato

Zinc plated steel 

Stahl Verzinkt
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